CANDIDO MOTA - SP
GIGANTE VERMELHO 2022

CRP -

TOURO - 2022

14° ETAPA
DOMINGO - RESULTADO

POS|RANK NOME CIDADE ANIMAL TROP
1| 6 [RAFAEL RIBEIRO |MURUTINGA DO SUL - SP|TRIPLEX |NaB
MURILO HENRIQUE SEM
2| 11 |5l IVEIRA PEREIRA BARRETO - SP [1* o BIG
MATHEUS AP. .
31 9 |sanToS BARBOSA - SP GUAPORE | cLF
4| 22 [LUCAS FREITAS DA 1o\ 0 1 ANGOPOLTS - SP TARZAN  |mac
SILVA
5| 15 |[KENY ROGER PEREIRA BARRETO - SP [COMETA | BIG
PAULO EDUARDO !
6 | 12 |0 0sSETTO COLORADO - PR MOCIDADE | NAB
GUILHERME
7| 2 |VALLEIRAS PIRASSUNUNGA - SP MASSACRE| Jp
JULIO CESAR NOVO HORIZONTE DO
8126 RODRIGUES SUL - MS CORRUPTO| cLF
MIRANTE DO
9| 5 [SAMUEL THIAGO [, APANEMA -Sp  |BALEADO | BIG
10| 14 |DIEGO SANDRE POMPEIA - SP CAMISA 10 | ™
GUILHERME COSTA . LUTA ]
111 40 |07 ITAGUAJE - PR LIVRE CLF
JOSE GONZAGA ]
12| 10 [Jroior TACIBA - SP MAGNETO |NaB
JOAO HENRIQUE  |CONCEICAO DAS
13| 42 GOMES ALAGOAS - MG INTRUSO |MAC
14| 1 |EDUARDO MATOS |EMILIANOPOLIS - SP CUBANO | ™
15( 13 [UEMERSON VERAS I;SVO REPARTIMENTO - 1o Ay BAN | ¢
TROPEIROS REPETlC()ES MOTIVOS

CLF - CALIFORNIA

TM - TERCIO MIRANDA

BIG

- BIG BOI

NAB - N.A - BULLS

MAC - MARCELO CASTRO

JP - JUVENAL PONTREMOLEZ

ACUMUL

259,75
257,00

254,00

251,25
171,50
179,00

178,00
176,75

174,00
173,00
172,75

172,25

171,75
170,50
170,25

AILTON BOY _ HELIO BUCHO DOM
ANIMAL COMPET NOTA1 ANIMAL COMPET NOTA2
21,25 122,00 | 43,25 | 21,50 [ 21,75 | 43,25 | 86,50
21,00 | 21,75 | 42,75 | 21,00 | 21,50 | 42,50 | 85,25
21,00 | 21,75 | 42,75 | 21,50 | 21,75 | 43,25 | 86,00
20,00 | 7,97 | 0,00 | 21,00 [ 7,97 | 0,00 | 0,00
19,00 | 19,50 | 38,50 | 19,00 | 19,00 | 38,00 | 76,50
21,25 | 6,53 | 0,00 | 21,25 | 6,53 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 3,47 | 0,00 | 21,50 | 3,47 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 6,64 | 0,00 | 21,75 | 6,64 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,00 | 2,44 | 0,00 | 22,50 | 2,44 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,50 | 5,20 | 0,00 | 22,25 | 5,20 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,75 | 7,32 | 0,00 | 21,75 | 7,32 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,00 | 3,98 | 0,00 | 22,25 | 3,98 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,00 | 4,04 | 0,00 | 21,75 | 4,04 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,751 4,25 | 0,00 | 22,75 | 4,25 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,25 | 4,06 | 0,00 | 22,50 | 4,06 | 0,00 | 0,00

TOTAL
346,25
342,25

RZIIXI])

251,25
248,00
179,00

178,00
176,75

174,00
173,00
172,75

172,25

171,75
170,50
170,25

REP)|

MOT)
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